
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:40:45 AM Page 1 of 17

MORNING ROUTES:

Oxon Hill High

BUS 013
07:42 AM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & Addington Ln

07:45 AM Woodyard Rd & Traffic Circle

07:53 AM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENTRANCE TO BELMONT CREST

08:01 AM Rosemont St & Jousting Ln

08:04 AM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

08:09 AM BRIGHTFIELD LA AND KEEPSAKE LA

08:15 AM Gambier Dr & Varus Pl

08:16 AM 7710 Woodyard Farm Rd

08:18 AM Heartwood Ln & Woodyard Cir

08:28 AM Dangerfield Pl & Shorthills Dr

08:32 AM SHACKELFORD WAY AND DANGERFIELD RD

08:36 AM HELMSLEY DR AND EDISON LA

08:41 AM 9600 Dangerfield Rd

08:46 AM GOLDFIELD PL AND DRAWBRIDGE CT

08:50 AM Foxbranch Ct & Surratts Manor Dr

08:53 AM Clinton Vista Ln & Marquis Ln

08:56 AM Branchwood Cir & Branchwood Dr

09:02 AM E Clinton St & Johnsam Rd

BUS 077
07:59 AM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

08:02 AM WALLACE LA AND CHIP SHOT LA

08:10 AM Fairhaven Ave & Heathermore Blvd

08:14 AM OLD COLONY DR AND BERWICK RD

08:18 AM Fairhaven Ave & Midland Turn (RIGHT DOOR SIDE )

08:23 AM NATALIE DR AND RHODENDA AVE

08:29 AM King Richard Pl & Rhodenda Pl

08:32 AM Blackstone Ave & Heatherleigh Dr

08:36 AM Frank Tippett Rd & Marlboro Crossing Ct

08:39 AM Angora Dr & Haliard St

08:49 AM BRADOON PL AND DRESSAGE DR

08:54 AM James St & Williamsburg Dr

08:58 AM Don Dr & Woodyard Rd

BUS 546
07:58 AM Forestville Rd @ Ent to Admiral Place Apts

08:02 AM John St & Juanita Ct

08:07 AM Auth Rd & Morris Ave

08:10 AM Braymer Ave & Cable Ave

08:14 AM MIDTOWN SQUARE AT TELFAIR BLVD CIRCLE

08:16 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:40:45 AM Page 2 of 17

08:19 AM Braddock Rd & Old Branch Ave

08:22 AM OLD BRANCH AVE AND OXFORD DR

08:26 AM Applegate La & Applegate Ln

08:29 AM HICKORY HILL APTS ENTRANCE & HICKORY HILL APTS DRIVEWAY

08:37 AM OXON RUN DR AND NORTH ANVIL LA

08:41 AM 26th Ave & Catskill St

08:42 AM 26th Ave & Catskill St

08:44 AM 23rd Pkwy & Calloway St

08:48 AM 27TH AVE AND KEITH ST

08:51 AM 23RD PKWY @ IVERSON TOWERS APTS

08:54 AM 21ST AVE AND KEATING ST

08:58 AM Birchtree Ln & Iverson St

09:05 AM N Huron Dr & Seneca Dr

BUS 667
08:11 AM HARDESTY DR AND ELSIE CT

08:13 AM Garden Dr & Gwynndale Dr

08:18 AM Garden Dr & Pella Pl

08:24 AM Glen Haven Ave & Glenview Dr

08:29 AM GEENA NICOLE DR AND ETHAN THOMAS DR

08:34 AM Oahu St & Temple Hill Rd

08:40 AM 8601 Temple Hill Rd @ Mailboxes

08:42 AM Rodgers Dr & Trubador Dr

08:47 AM Adios St & Chris Mar Ave

08:50 AM Jenni Ave & Sellner Ln

08:51 AM Bedford Ln & Eton Ln

08:54 AM Pinewood Dr & Ramblewood Ave

09:11 AM Brinkley Station Dr & Fisher Rd

BUS 676
08:31 AM Atlanta Ave & Tuskeegee Dr

08:42 AM Warwick Dr & Wessex Dr

08:46 AM Lanham Ln & Jaycee's Early Leaning Center Drive

08:52 AM Bernard Dr & Ladd Ave

08:53 AM Allentown Rd & Comet Dr

08:55 AM Arundel Dr & Charles Way

09:00 AM JAYWICK AVE AND IVY BRIDGE RD

09:04 AM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

09:07 AM Bock Rd & Henson Valley Way

09:10 AM Border Pl & Browns Ln

09:11 AM Bitternut Ct & Sourwood Ln

09:18 AM Hart Rd & Murray Hill Dr

BUS 682
08:24 AM Oakdale St & Oaklawn Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:40:45 AM Page 3 of 17

08:27 AM Allentown Rd & Lucille Dr

08:32 AM Stoney Harbor Dr & Steed Rd

08:35 AM Steed Rd & Stoney Harbor Dr

08:38 AM Pamelia Pl & Steeds Grant Way

08:41 AM Doris Dr & Testway Ave

08:44 AM KILDORE WAY & Airport Dr

08:46 AM Glen Way & Rose Valley Dr

08:48 AM ALLENTOWN RD AND THORNKNOLL DR

08:51 AM 9908 Old Fort Rd

08:53 AM Broadview Rd & Centennial Dr

08:57 AM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

08:59 AM LYNNALAN DR AND OLD PALMER RD

09:03 AM Felwood St & Fran del Dr

09:07 AM 2605 Tucker Rd

09:12 AM Ferguson Ln & Wilson Way

09:15 AM 1636 Tucker Rd

09:17 AM Shagbark Ct & Tucker Rd

BUS 683
08:42 AM WELDON DR AND HARLEY LA

08:44 AM Temple Hill Rd & Suburban Ct.

08:46 AM Hemlock Pl & Walnut St

08:51 AM CARLTON AVE HAGAN RD

09:01 AM DOMINION DR AND BROCKTON RD

BUS 686
08:33 AM LORRAINE DR AND CENTER DR

08:35 AM Brinkley Rd & Maples Ln

08:37 AM Acorn Dr & Bushey Dr

08:39 AM Northam Rd & Summerhill Rd

08:44 AM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

08:48 AM 7302 WEBSTER LA

08:54 AM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

08:58 AM Henson Creek Apartments @ Pool

08:59 AM Brinkley Rd & Huntcrest Condominiums Drive

09:00 AM BRINKLEY RD & BRINKLEY HOUSE APTS

09:03 AM Breezy Hill Terr & Thunder Hill Ct

09:07 AM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

09:15 AM Livingston Rd & Broderick Dr

BUS 687
07:40 AM BUS SHELTER AT TUCSON AVE & TUSKEEGEE DR

BUS 732
08:36 AM RIVERPOINTE APTS @ 8340 SERVICE RD (MANGT OFFICE)

08:41 AM Wilson Bridge Dr @ Brookside Condo @ Pool



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:40:46 AM Page 4 of 17

08:42 AM Wilson Bridge Dr @ Brookside Condo @ Pool

08:45 AM Wilson Bridge Dr @ Brookside Condo @ Pool

BUS 732
09:18 AM OXON HILL RD @ ENTRANCE TO RIVERSIDE PLAZA APTS

BUS 733
08:37 AM 2015 Browns Ln

BUS 737
08:50 AM Fort Foote Rd & Shallow Creek Ln

08:53 AM TRAVERSE WAY AND EAGLE HEAD DR

08:57 AM Edgewater Ter & Traverse Way

09:03 AM POTOMAC RIDGE DR AND OXON HILL RD

BUS 738
08:55 AM 8409 Fort Foote Rd

08:58 AM Bella Vista Ter & Potomac Valley Dr

BUS 739
08:41 AM ELROY PL AND KERBY HILL RD

08:42 AM 7907 KERBY HILL RD (WILSON TOWERS APTS)

08:51 AM CAMELOT WAY AND LANCELOT RD

08:57 AM OXON HILL RD AND EL CAMINO WAY

08:59 AM Oxon Hill Rd & Pates Dr (SW)

09:01 AM OAK LA AND OXON HILL RD

BUS 740
08:46 AM Wilson Bridge Dr @ Brookside Condo @ Pool

08:50 AM LIVINGSTON RD AND CAREY BRANCH DR

08:53 AM Livingston Rd & Shago Dr

08:58 AM 7509 Livingston Rd

09:00 AM 7515 Livingston Rd

BUS 741
08:29 AM National Harbor Blvd & Waterfront St

08:40 AM OXON HILL VILLAGE APTS @ POOL

08:49 AM SUTLER DR AND SUTLER TERR @ PLAYGROUND

08:52 AM Southview Dr & Four Seasons Pl

08:54 AM Southview Ct & Southview Dr

08:57 AM Barnaby Run Dr & Owens Rd

09:00 AM Kennebec St & Fox Hills Apts (PDN)

09:02 AM DEAL DR AND KENNEBEC ST

09:05 AM OTTAWA ST AND TERRELL AVE

09:09 AM COLONY RD AND GALLOWAY DR

09:13 AM JARVIS AVE AND CLEARVIEW AVE

BUS 744



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:40:46 AM Page 5 of 17

08:42 AM CAREY BRANCH DR AND CAREY BRANCH PL

BUS 746
08:53 AM RIVER BEND RD AND CLAY DR

08:58 AM KERBY PKWY AND STARDUST PL

09:03 AM CLAUDIA DR AND ESTHER DR

BUS 746
06:38 AM COLONY RD AND GALLOWAY DR

BUS 748
08:34 AM Culver St & Deer Park Dr

08:35 AM 23rd Pkwy & Saint Barnabas Rd

08:49 AM LONG BOW RD AND ROUND TABLE DR

08:55 AM TOR BRYAN RD AND BENTWOOD DR

08:59 AM BRANCHVIEW DR AND BENTWOOD DR

BUS 752
08:41 AM LOUGHRAN RD AND LOUGHRAN TERR

08:45 AM FORT FOOTE RD AND WEST FT FOOTE TERR

08:54 AM Alcoa Dr & Barrett Rd

08:56 AM Alcoa Dr & Barrett Rd

BUS 753
08:44 AM 6009 OXON HILL RD

08:53 AM RIVERHILL RD AND ALEXANDRIA DR

08:57 AM Cedar Ridge Dr & Traffic Circle

08:58 AM ELROY PL AND KERBY HILL RD

09:00 AM Arthur Dr E & Oxon Hill Rd

BUS 756
08:26 AM Owens Rd & Woodland Blvd

08:44 AM 7307 Oxon Hill Rd

08:52 AM KISCONKO TURN AND WEDGEWOOD DR

08:56 AM ARCHERY DR AND FRIAR RD

09:03 AM ELROY PL AND KERBY HILL RD

BUS 760
08:50 AM SANDY BAR DR AND INDIAN PRINCESS DR

08:55 AM 9125 Fort Foote Rd

08:58 AM FORT FOOTE RD AND BLUFFWOOD LA @ WHITE WALL

BUS 818
07:32 AM Croom Rd & Molly Berry Rd

08:00 AM 21706 Aquasco Rd

08:10 AM 18305 AQUASCO RD

08:16 AM 16308 BRANDYWINE RD

08:32 AM 12010 N Keys Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:40:46 AM Page 6 of 17

08:44 AM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

08:45 AM General Greene St & Townsend Terrace Ave

08:51 AM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

08:55 AM Bank St & Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

08:56 AM 9120 Bank St

09:03 AM Caliph St & Cheltenham Dr

09:08 AM LUSBYS LA AND HEATHERWICK DR

09:19 AM Crestwood Turn & Elmwood Dr

BUS 855
07:27 AM Spell Rd & Terence Dr

07:28 AM LAREN  LN &THRIFT RD

07:34 AM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

07:38 AM MCGUIRE WAY AND SIMMONS LA

07:42 AM Colorado St & Purple Lilac Ln & Sand Cherry Way

07:48 AM Eastern Red Cedar Ave & Summersweet Dr

08:03 AM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

08:09 AM FLORAL PARK RD AND OLD LIBERTY LA

08:22 AM Applecross Dr & Tove Rd

08:25 AM Kidder Rd & Piscataway Landing Dr

08:35 AM Chestnut Oak Ln & Woodreed Dr

08:41 AM Carolina Meado & Ethan Manor Rd

08:50 AM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

08:54 AM Butlers Branch Rd & W Boniwood Turn

09:01 AM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Woodburn Way

BUS 859
07:47 AM Hampton Village Way & Stoney Creek Ln

07:49 AM Dyson Rd & Hampton Farm Ln (W)

07:54 AM Crestwood Ave S & Moores Rd

08:04 AM Firethorn Dr & Hospital Dr

08:06 AM Moores Ln & Surratts Rd

08:09 AM Condy Ct & Kittama Dr & Wannis Ct

08:13 AM Holly Ln & Poplar Hill Dr

08:21 AM Armor Dr & Buckler Rd

08:24 AM Addie Ct & Brandywine Rd

08:27 AM Clinton Manor Dr & Pin Oak St

08:30 AM Hale Dr & Michael Dr

08:32 AM Craig Ln & Hale Dr

08:35 AM Wooden Bridge Ln & Mount Auburn Dr

08:37 AM Seranade Ln & Summit Creek Rd

08:41 AM Quiet Brook Ln & Stuart Ln

08:42 AM Stuart Ln & Wade Ave

08:45 AM Woodyard Station Rd & Woodyard Rd

08:52 AM Manor Circle Dr & Springbrook Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:40:46 AM Page 7 of 17

08:57 AM Old Branch Ave & Tarquin Ave

09:03 AM Tinkers Creek & Zephyr Ave

BUS 862
07:20 AM CHAPTICO CT AND CLEMENTS WAY

07:27 AM Chaddsford Shoreside Ct & General Lafayette Blvd

07:31 AM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

07:37 AM English Point Ln & McKendree Rd

07:54 AM Gardner Rd & Mattawoman Ln

08:05 AM 4410 Danville Rd

08:11 AM 4201 Danville Rd

08:19 AM Claggett Run Rd & Quarry View Rd

08:23 AM 3612 Danville Rd @mail box

08:26 AM Hardy Tavern Dr & Saint Marys View Rd

08:33 AM SAINT MARYS VIEW AND BAILEYS POND RD

08:37 AM Maple Cross St & Medinah Ridge Rd

08:44 AM Parker Ln & Piscataway Rd

08:51 AM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

08:53 AM Delancey St & Piscataway Rd

BUS 865
08:20 AM TAYLOR AVE AND TIOGA RD

08:26 AM Chalfont Ave & Venango Rd

08:32 AM 14411 BERRY RD

08:36 AM Berry Rd and  Braemar Ct

08:44 AM Livingston Rd & Maple Dr

08:48 AM JENNIFER DR AND HENRIETTA DR

08:55 AM CHATSWORTH DR AND WHITE HALL FOREST SERVICE RD

08:58 AM CHATSWORTH DR AND OVERLEA CT

09:04 AM Strausberg St & Rhone Ct

09:07 AM Airport Ln & Schall Rd

09:11 AM APRIL ST AND BISQUE ST

BUS 871
08:08 AM Allentown Rd & Friendship Heights Dr & Old Allentown Rd

08:12 AM Caltor Ln & Rhodesia Ave

08:15 AM Blount Dr & Dania Dr

08:29 AM Old Fort Hills Dr & Old Fort Rd E

08:33 AM Old Fort Rd & Powder Horn Dr

08:40 AM Skipjack Dr & Old Drummer Boy La

08:44 AM John Paul Jones Ave & Old Musket Ln

08:46 AM Gunpowder Dr & Old Drummer Boy Ln

08:52 AM Old Fort Rd & Van Buren Dr

08:58 AM Flagship Ave & Old Fort Rd

09:00 AM 12320 Livingston Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:40:46 AM Page 8 of 17

09:02 AM 12401 Livingston Rd

09:04 AM 12217 Livingston Rd

09:07 AM Livingston Rd and  Quatar St

09:13 AM 9612 Livingston Rd

BUS 876
08:07 AM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

08:11 AM Hickory Dr & Warburton Oaks Dr

08:16 AM GABLE LA AND MERCK PL

08:20 AM WARBURTON LA AND PEACE DR

08:25 AM Coldwater Dr & Pendleton St

08:29 AM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

08:32 AM ASBURY DR AND REXBURG AVE

08:35 AM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

08:37 AM Bonhill Dr & Rhame Dr

08:39 AM FORT WASHINGTON RD AND GLASGOW WAY

08:42 AM Gleneagles Dr & W Tantallon Dr

08:45 AM Monterey Cir & W Tantallon Dr

08:46 AM ARROW PARK DR AND TANTALLON DR W

08:47 AM Surrey Circle Dr & W Tantallon Dr

08:49 AM River Forest Ln & Surrey Circle Dr

08:51 AM 201 Swan Creek Rd

08:59 AM Sero Estates Dr and Othman Dr

09:01 AM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

09:03 AM Ambrose Ln & Amer Dr

09:08 AM Riverview Rd & W Riverview Rd

09:10 AM Broad Creek Dr & Riverview Rd

09:16 AM 9400 Livingston Rd

BUS 893
07:30 AM 11601 Old Fort Rd

07:41 AM 14405 Farmington Creek Rd

07:46 AM Farmington Rd W & Reserve Rd

07:52 AM Bryan Point Rd & Main Blvd

07:57 AM Livingston Rd & Xander St

08:00 AM Accokeek Rd W & Accolawn Rd

08:07 AM 2910 Accokeek Rd W

08:18 AM Catherine Fran Dr & Shanna Dr

08:21 AM Beech Ln & Jewell Acres

08:24 AM Merino Dr & Barney Dr

08:25 AM Barney Dr & Bohac Ln

08:33 AM Beech Ln & Summerwood Ln

08:42 AM Castle Creek Ln & Madrillon Way

08:45 AM MANNING RD E AND COVER LA

08:51 AM Farmhouse Rd & Rolling Tree Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:40:46 AM Page 9 of 17

08:54 AM Manning Road & Caribbean Way

BUS H06
08:39 AM 1210 PALMER RD

08:47 AM 302 Aqua Lynn Dr

08:54 AM 9105 Friar Rd

08:59 AM ELROY PL AND KERBY HILL RD

09:00 AM 516 Sandy Pl

09:12 AM 604 Leigh Way

09:21 AM 7310 Riverhill Rd

BUS H10
08:07 AM 2170 Alice Ave

08:16 AM 1206 Birchwood Dr

08:19 AM 5609 Woodland Dr

08:27 AM 7007 Sourwood Ln

08:31 AM 6912 Trowbridge Pl

08:36 AM 6337 Stonewain Ct

08:37 AM 6405 Saint Barnabas Rd

08:38 AM 6717 Livingston Rd

08:39 AM 1120 Westfield Dr

08:42 AM 6912 Elkins Ave

08:45 AM 1211 Devonshire Dr

08:48 AM 6437 Livingston Rd

08:51 AM 6529 Livingston Rd

BUS V64
08:01 AM 811 ELFIN AVE

08:06 AM 5113 Southern Ave

08:11 AM 1927 Brooks Dr

08:15 AM 6606 Atwood St

08:19 AM 2107 Marbury Dr

08:27 AM 6473 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

08:38 AM 3044 Bellamy Way

08:44 AM 3601 Silver Park Dr

08:48 AM 4219 28th Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:40:46 AM Page 10 of 17

Oxon Hill High

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 057
04:29 PM Brinkley Station Dr & Fisher Rd

04:45 PM E Clinton St & Johnsam Rd

04:47 PM Mike Shapiro Dr & Old Alexandria Ferry Rd

04:49 PM 7201 OLD ALEXANDRIA FERRY RD @ (CLUBHOUSE AFTER SCHOOL SPO

04:57 PM Branchwood Cir & Branchwood Dr

05:00 PM Clinton Vista Ln & Marquis Ln

05:03 PM GOLDFIELD PL AND DRAWBRIDGE CT

05:08 PM 9600 Dangerfield Rd

05:12 PM HELMSLEY DR AND EDISON LA

05:18 PM Dangerfield Pl & Shorthills Dr

05:23 PM SHACKELFORD WAY AND DANGERFIELD RD

05:30 PM 7710 Woodyard Farm Rd

05:32 PM Gambier Dr & Varus Pl

05:35 PM BRIGHTFIELD LA AND KEEPSAKE LA

05:41 PM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

05:48 PM Rosemont St & Jousting Ln

05:55 PM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENTRANCE TO BELMONT CREST

06:02 PM Presidential Pkwy & Woodyard Rd

06:06 PM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & Addington Ln

BUS 077
04:41 PM Don Dr & Woodyard Rd

04:42 PM Heartwood Ln & Woodyard Cir

04:46 PM James St & Williamsburg Dr

04:51 PM BRADOON PL AND DRESSAGE DR

04:58 PM NATALIE DR AND RHODENDA AVE

05:02 PM King Richard Pl & Rhodenda Pl

05:07 PM Blackstone Ave & Heatherleigh Dr

05:10 PM Frank Tippett Rd & Marlboro Crossing Ct

05:14 PM Angora Dr & Haliard St

05:31 PM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

05:34 PM WALLACE LA AND CHIP SHOT LA

05:43 PM Fairhaven Ave & Heathermore Blvd

05:46 PM Fairhaven Ave & Midland Turn (RIGHT DOOR SIDE )

05:51 PM OLD COLONY DR AND BERWICK RD

BUS 675
04:28 PM OXON HILL VILLAGE APTS @ POOL

04:34 PM Birchtree Ln & Iverson St

04:37 PM Owens Rd & Woodland Blvd

04:40 PM Barnaby Run Dr & Owens Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:40:46 AM Page 11 of 17

04:43 PM SUTLER DR AND SUTLER TERR @ PLAYGROUND

04:46 PM Southview Dr & Four Seasons Pl

04:47 PM Southview Ct & Southview Dr

04:52 PM OXON RUN DR AND NORTH ANVIL LA

04:56 PM 23rd Pkwy & Calloway St

04:59 PM 21ST AVE AND KEATING ST

05:02 PM 23RD PKWY @ IVERSON TOWERS APTS

05:05 PM 27TH AVE AND KEITH ST

05:09 PM Culver St & Deer Park Dr

05:11 PM 23rd Pkwy & Saint Barnabas Rd

05:13 PM CARLTON AVE HAGAN RD

05:18 PM Hemlock Pl & Walnut St

05:22 PM Temple Hill Rd & Suburban Ct.

BUS 676
04:27 PM Hart Rd & Murray Hill Dr

04:34 PM Bock Rd & Henson Valley Way

04:37 PM DEN MEADE AVE AND HENSON VALLEY WAY

04:40 PM JAYWICK AVE AND IVY BRIDGE RD

04:45 PM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

04:47 PM Allentown Rd & Comet Dr

04:49 PM Bernard Dr & Ladd Ave

04:56 PM WELDON DR AND HARLEY LA

04:59 PM Colonial Dr & Middleton Ln

05:02 PM Northam Rd & Summerhill Rd

05:07 PM Warwick Dr & Wessex Dr

05:11 PM Lanham Ln & Jaycee's Early Leaning Center Drive

05:17 PM Oakdale St & Oaklawn Rd

05:20 PM Allentown Rd & Lucille Dr

BUS 677
04:27 PM BELFAST DR AND BELFAST PL

04:37 PM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

04:41 PM Breezy Hill Terr & Thunder Hill Ct

04:46 PM BRINKLEY RD & BRINKLEY HOUSE APTS

04:47 PM HUNTLEY SQUARE DR @ AT ENT TO APTS

04:49 PM Henson Creek Apartments @ Pool

04:54 PM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

04:58 PM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

05:01 PM Brinkley Rd & Maples Ln

05:02 PM Acorn Dr & Bushey Dr

BUS 686
04:33 PM 26th Ave & Catskill St

04:43 PM HICKORY HILL APTS ENTRANCE & HICKORY HILL APTS DRIVEWAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:40:46 AM Page 12 of 17

04:52 PM Forestville Rd @ Ent to Admiral Place Apts

05:04 PM Auth Rd & Morris Ave

05:10 PM Atlanta Ave & Tuskeegee Dr

05:20 PM Applegate La & Applegate Ln

05:24 PM OLD BRANCH AVE AND OXFORD DR

05:27 PM Braddock Rd & Old Branch Ave

05:32 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

05:33 PM MIDTOWN SQUARE AT TELFAIR BLVD CIRCLE

05:38 PM Braymer Ave & Cable Ave

05:47 PM John St & Juanita Ct

BUS 695
04:32 PM Felwood St & Fran del Dr

04:35 PM Palmer Rd & Potomac Heights Dr

04:38 PM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

04:41 PM LYNNALAN DR AND OLD PALMER RD

04:45 PM Broadview Rd & Centennial Dr

04:47 PM 9907 Old Fort Rd

04:51 PM ALLENTOWN RD AND THORNKNOLL DR

04:53 PM KILDORE WAY & Airport Dr

04:56 PM GLEN WAY AND TREE VIEW WAY

04:59 PM Glen Way & Rose Valley Dr

05:02 PM Doris Dr & Testway Ave

05:07 PM Pamelia Pl & Steeds Grant Way

05:11 PM Steed Rd & Stoney Harbor Dr

05:13 PM Stoney Harbor Dr & Steed Rd

05:18 PM GEENA NICOLE DR AND ETHAN THOMAS DR

05:24 PM Glen Haven Ave & Glenview Dr

05:29 PM Garden Dr & Pella Pl

05:33 PM HARDESTY DR AND ELSIE CT

05:35 PM Woodyard Station Rd & Woodyard Rd

05:44 PM Bedford Ln & Eton Ln

05:45 PM Pinewood Dr & Ramblewood Ave

05:47 PM Jenni Ave & Sellner Ln

05:49 PM Adios St & Chris Mar Ave

05:55 PM Rodgers Dr & Trubador Dr

05:57 PM 8601 Temple Hill Rd @ Mailboxes

06:03 PM Oahu St & Temple Hill Rd

BUS 739
04:26 PM OXON HILL RD @ ENTRANCE TO RIVERSIDE PLAZA APTS

BUS 741
04:34 PM BRANCHVIEW DR AND BENTWOOD DR

04:38 PM TOR BRYAN RD AND BENTWOOD DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:40:46 AM Page 13 of 17

04:41 PM Oxon Hill Rd & Pates Dr (SW)

04:43 PM OXON HILL RD AND EL CAMINO WAY

04:48 PM LONG BOW RD AND ROUND TABLE DR

BUS 743
04:52 PM FORT FOOTE RD AND WEST FT FOOTE TERR

04:56 PM LOUGHRAN RD AND LOUGHRAN TERR

05:04 PM Alcoa Dr & Barrett Rd

05:05 PM Alcoa Dr & Barrett Rd

05:08 PM Alcoa Dr & Barrett Rd

BUS 746
04:44 PM FORT FOOTE RD AND BLUFFWOOD LA @ WHITE WALL

04:47 PM 9125 Fort Foote Rd

04:51 PM SANDY BAR DR AND INDIAN PRINCESS DR

BUS 748
04:32 PM POTOMAC RIDGE DR AND OXON HILL RD

04:33 PM OAK LA AND OXON HILL RD

04:38 PM Edgewater Ter & Traverse Way

04:41 PM TRAVERSE WAY AND EAGLE HEAD DR

04:43 PM Fort Foote Rd & Shallow Creek Ln

04:47 PM 9612 Livingston Rd

04:52 PM 9400 Livingston Rd

BUS 748
02:33 PM COLONY RD AND GALLOWAY DR

BUS 749
04:30 PM 8409 Fort Foote Rd

04:33 PM Bella Vista Ter & Potomac Valley Dr

BUS 750
04:31 PM Livingston Rd & Broderick Dr

04:38 PM 7509 Livingston Rd

04:40 PM 7515 Livingston Rd

04:42 PM Livingston Rd & Shago Dr

04:45 PM LIVINGSTON RD AND CAREY BRANCH DR

04:51 PM Wilson Bridge Dr @ Brookside Condo @ Pool

BUS 751
04:30 PM 7907 KERBY HILL RD (WILSON TOWERS APTS)

04:40 PM CAMELOT WAY AND LANCELOT RD

BUS 752
04:28 PM Shagbark Ct & Tucker Rd

04:35 PM 1636 Tucker Rd

04:42 PM Ferguson Ln & Wilson Way



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:40:46 AM Page 14 of 17

04:47 PM RIDGEVALE AVE AND TUCKER RD

04:59 PM Bitternut Ct & Sourwood Ln

05:02 PM BORDER PL AND BROWNS LA

05:04 PM 2015 Browns Ln

BUS 753
04:28 PM Balmoral Dr E & Oxon Hill Rd

04:30 PM DOMINION DR AND BROCKTON RD

BUS 754
04:29 PM 7307 Oxon Hill Rd

04:33 PM Cedar Ridge Dr & Traffic Circle

04:36 PM RIVERHILL RD AND ALEXANDRIA DR

04:44 PM 6009 OXON HILL RD

BUS 755
04:32 PM RIVERPOINTE APTS @ 8340 SERVICE RD (MANGT OFFICE)

04:38 PM CAREY BRANCH DR AND CAREY BRANCH PL

BUS 756
04:28 PM COLONY RD AND GALLOWAY DR

04:31 PM JARVIS AVE AND CLEARVIEW AVE

04:36 PM OTTAWA ST AND TERRELL AVE

04:40 PM DEAL DR AND KENNEBEC ST

04:42 PM Kennebec St & Fox Hills Apts (PDN)

04:48 PM N Huron Dr & Seneca Dr

04:57 PM National Harbor Blvd & Waterfront St

BUS 757
04:31 PM KERBY PKWY AND STARDUST PL

04:40 PM RIVER BEND RD AND CLAY DR

BUS 758
04:30 PM ELROY PL AND KERBY HILL RD

04:35 PM ARCHERY DR AND FRIAR RD

04:39 PM KISCONKO TURN AND WEDGEWOOD DR

BUS 812
04:58 PM Chestnut Oak Ln & Woodreed Dr

05:08 PM FLORAL PARK RD AND OLD LIBERTY LA

05:16 PM Crestwood Ave S & Moores Rd

05:22 PM Crestwood Turn & Elmwood Dr

05:32 PM LUSBYS LA AND HEATHERWICK DR

05:37 PM Caliph St & Cheltenham Dr

06:03 PM Croom Rd & Molly Berry Rd

06:28 PM 21706 Aquasco Rd

06:38 PM 18305 AQUASCO RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:40:46 AM Page 15 of 17

06:44 PM 16308 BRANDYWINE RD

07:00 PM 12010 N Keys Rd

07:10 PM Bank St & Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

07:11 PM 9120 Bank St

07:15 PM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

07:21 PM General Greene St & Townsend Terrace Ave

07:27 PM Hampton Village Way & Stoney Creek Ln

07:29 PM Dyson Rd & Hampton Farm Ln (W)

BUS 855
04:39 PM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Woodburn Way

04:44 PM Delancey St & Piscataway Rd

04:50 PM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

04:53 PM Parker Ln & Piscataway Rd

05:01 PM Kidder Rd & Piscataway Landing Dr

05:03 PM Applecross Dr & Tove Rd

05:08 PM Carolina Meado & Ethan Manor Rd

05:17 PM Butlers Branch Rd & W Boniwood Turn

05:19 PM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

05:39 PM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

BUS 859
04:40 PM Stuart Ln & Wade Ave

04:43 PM Deerstill Way & Stuart Ln

04:45 PM 9601 Quiet Brook Ln

04:51 PM Firethorn Dr & Hospital Dr

04:54 PM Moores Ln & Surratts Rd

04:56 PM Holly Ln & Poplar Hill Dr

05:01 PM Kittama Dr & Surratts Rd

05:07 PM Foxbranch Ct & Surratts Manor Dr

05:12 PM Seranade Ln & Summit Creek Rd

05:15 PM Wooden Bridge Ln & Mount Auburn Dr

05:18 PM Craig Ln & Hale Dr

05:20 PM Hale Dr & Michael Dr

05:24 PM Addie Ct & Brandywine Rd

05:28 PM Armor Dr & Buckler Rd

05:32 PM Clinton Manor Dr & Pin Oak St

05:36 PM Garden Dr & Gwynndale Dr

05:47 PM Manor Circle Dr & Springbrook Ln

05:54 PM Tinkers Creek & Zephyr Ave

05:56 PM Rockfish Way & Tinkers Creek Ln

06:00 PM Old Branch Ave & Tarquin Ave

BUS 862
04:41 PM Maple Cross St & Medinah Ridge Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:40:46 AM Page 16 of 17

04:46 PM SAINT MARYS VIEW AND BAILEYS POND RD

04:51 PM 3612 Danville Rd @ mail box

04:55 PM Hardy Tavern Dr & Saint Marys View Rd

04:59 PM 4201 Danville Rd

05:06 PM Claggett Run Rd & Quarry View Rd

05:14 PM 4410 Danville Rd

05:30 PM Gardner Rd & Mattawoman Ln

05:51 PM English Point Ln & McKendree Rd

05:58 PM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

06:01 PM Chaddsford Shoreside Ct & General Lafayette Blvd

06:09 PM CHAPTICO CT AND CLEMENTS WAY

BUS 865
04:39 PM TAYLOR AVE AND TIOGA RD

04:45 PM Chalfont Ave & Venango Rd

04:51 PM 14411 BERRY RD

04:54 PM Airport Ln & Schall Rd

04:57 PM Berry Rd and  Braemar Ct

05:05 PM Livingston Rd & Maple Dr

05:11 PM 15404 LIVINGSTON RD

05:16 PM Strausberg St & Rhone Ct

05:20 PM CHATSWORTH DR AND OVERLEA CT

05:23 PM CHATSWORTH DR AND WHITE HALL FOREST SERVICE RD

05:27 PM APRIL ST AND BISQUE ST

05:46 PM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

05:47 PM LAREN  LN &THRIFT RD

05:51 PM Spell Rd & Terence Dr

05:54 PM MCGUIRE WAY AND SIMMONS LA

05:58 PM Colorado St & Purple Lilac Ln & Sand Cherry Way

06:03 PM Eastern Red Cedar Ave & Summersweet Dr

BUS 876
04:38 PM Broad Creek Dr & Riverview Rd

04:39 PM Riverview Rd & W Riverview Rd

04:43 PM Ambrose Ln & Amer Dr

04:45 PM Sero Estates Dr and Othman Dr

04:46 PM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

04:52 PM 201 Swan Creek Rd

04:55 PM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

04:57 PM Hickory Dr & Warburton Oaks Dr

05:02 PM Surrey Circle Dr & W Tantallon Dr

05:04 PM ARROW PARK DR AND TANTALLON DR W

05:06 PM Monterey Cir & W Tantallon Dr

05:07 PM Gleneagles Dr & W Tantallon Dr

05:09 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD AND GLASGOW WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:40:46 AM Page 17 of 17

05:15 PM Bonhill Dr & Rhame Dr

05:17 PM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

05:18 PM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

05:21 PM ASBURY DR AND REXBURG AVE

05:25 PM WARBURTON LA AND PEACE DR

05:29 PM COLDWATER DR AND PENDLETON ST

05:35 PM GABLE LA AND MERCK PL

05:41 PM Neon Rd & Livingston Rd

BUS 882
04:35 PM 12217 Livingston Rd

04:36 PM 12401 Livingston Rd

04:37 PM 12320 LIVINGSTON RD

04:40 PM Old Fort Rd & Van Buren Dr

04:43 PM Flagship Ave & Old Fort Rd

04:44 PM 11601 Old Fort Rd

04:47 PM Skipjack Dr & Old Drummer Boy La

04:50 PM Gunpowder Dr & Old Drummer Boy Ln

04:52 PM John Paul Jones Ave & Old Musket Ln

04:59 PM Old Fort Rd & Powder Horn Dr

05:03 PM Old Fort Hills Dr & Old Fort Rd E

05:11 PM Allentown Rd & Old Allentown Rd

05:15 PM Blount Dr & Dania Dr

05:19 PM Caltor Ln & Rhodesia Ave

BUS 893
04:43 PM 14405 Farmington Creek Rd

04:48 PM Farmington Rd W & Reserve Rd

04:51 PM Bryan Point Rd & Main Blvd

04:57 PM Livingston Rd & Xander St

05:00 PM Accokeek Rd W & Accolawn Rd

05:06 PM 2910 Accokeek Rd W

05:20 PM Catherine Fran Dr & Shanna Dr

05:23 PM Beech Ln & Jewell Acres

05:26 PM Merino Dr & Barney Dr

05:27 PM Barney Dr & Bohac Ln

05:34 PM Beech Ln & Summerwood Ln

05:43 PM 17013 Madrillon Way

05:48 PM MANNING RD E AND COVER LA

05:50 PM Manning Road & Caribbean Way

05:52 PM Farmhouse Rd & Rolling Tree Rd

05:58 PM JENNIFER DR AND HENRIETTA DR


